Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
M1740A
mmWave Transceiver for 5G
Reduce Path Loss at mmWave with Multi-Band Remote Radio Head
Keysight’s multi-band M1740A remote radio head (RRH) enables users to confidently
test over-the-air (OTA) in millimeter-wave (mmWave) frequency bands, including 24,
28, 39, and 40 GHz bands. The M1740A uniquely supports bi-directional testing
across four mmWave frequency bands with a single hardware set.

Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 7
Ordering Information
Product/Option Description
M1740A mmWave transceiver for 5G
M1740A-AMG Calibration + uncertainties + guardbanding (accredited)
M1740A-CA4 RF cable N-SMA, 4m
M1740A-CB4 RF cable TNC-SMA, 4m
M1740A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Hardware support, warranty, calibration and services are available. Please contact your sales
representative for options and pricing.
You must order the M1740A RRH with a Keysight platform or interface product designed to use the
appropriate IF ranges and power levels, LO ranges and power levels, DC power and control information.
Upgrades and accessories
Product/Option Description Comments
M1740AU mmWave transceiver for 5G Add RRH to existing solution
M1740AU-CA4 RF cable N-SMA, 4m Add or replace cable
M1740AU-CB4 RF cable TNC-SMA, 4m Add or replace cable
P
a
g
e